Datacard for vehicle identification number: WDB1704491F249735

Engine number ... 111983 32 304146 Front axle 1
Sales des. ...... SLK 230 KOMPRESSOR Radio unit no.
Order number .... 0 2 705 57613 Rear axle 1 ....
Production order Rear axle 2 ....
Transmission .... 716630 01 364208 Cab ............
Vehicle title no. Platform .......
Power take-off .. VIN ...
Front tire 1 .... Trailer hitch
Front tire 2 .... Steering .......
Rear tire 1 ..... Equipment ......
Rear tire 2 ..... Paint/code 1
Order number 1 .. Paint/code 2
RIMS ....vveneenn. Paint/code 3
LamPS « v eeennnnn BOSCH Paint/code 4
Windshield wipers Paint/code 5
Order number 2 .. Door lock ......
Speed. corr. .... Steering lock

Transmission lock
Tank lock .......
Delivery date

SA code:

040U
211A
231
249
254
264
309
349
461
494
524
551
580
634
636
642
668
669
673
802
810
875
M111

BLACK

LEATHER ANTHRACITE

GARAGE DOOR OPENER

INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
RADIO MB AUDIO 30 - USA

SHIFTING GATE FOR AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

CUP HOLDER

PREP. FOR EMERGENCY CALL SYSTEM

INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
U.S. VERSION

PAINTWORK - PRESERVATION
ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

ATIR CONDITIONER

DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE
INVALID/L.A.WHEELS, 7-HOLE: FR. 7X16 / REAR 8X16
PACKAGING FOR SHIPPING VEHICLES WITH TIE-DOWN HOOK
SPARE WHEEL / FOLDING WHEEL

HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

AEJ 01/1/X

SOUND SYSTEM

HEATED SCREEN WASH SYSTEM

R4-GASOLINE ENGINE M111
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